Office of District Prisons,  
One Hundred and Twenty-first Street and Sylvan Place, 

New York, July 6, i906. 	JJJ 
Hon FRANCIS J. LANTRY, Commissioner, Department of Correction. 

Dear Sir—I desire to report that during the three months ending June 30, 1906, 
the sum of four thousand six hundred and fifty-four dollars and fifty cents ($4,654.50) 
was collected from fines imposed upon prisoners committed to the District Prisons by 
the different City Magistrates, of which amount the sum of four thousand five hundred 
and three dollars and fifty cents ($4.503.50) was paid over to the City Chamberlain, 
and one hundred and fifty-one dollars ($151) to the Health Department's Pension 
Fund. 

Very respectfully, 
JULIUS J. BREMEL, Keeper. 

Office of District Prisons, 
One Hundred and Twenty-first Street and Sylvan Place, 

New York, July 6, 1906. 
Hon FRANCIS J. LANTRY, Commissioner, Department of Correction.

[...]

AVENUE, BETWEEN JAMAICA AVENUE 
AND SUTTER AVENUE, BOROUGH OF 
BROOKLYN, TOGETHER WITH ALL THE 
WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 

The time allowed for the completion of this 
contract is within sixty consecutive working 
days. 

The amount of security required is Twelve 
Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

The bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Blank forms may be obtained and plans may 
be seen at the office of the Department of 
Parks, Litchfield Mansion, Prospect Park, Brook- 
lyn. 	

MOSES HERRMAN, 
President'

[...]

GRADING, SODDING, ETC., REQUIRED AT 
THE NEW CANARSIE PUMPING STATION, 
NEAR AVENUE D AND REMSEN AVENUE, 
IN THE BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the work will be one hundred (too) working 
days. .  

The surety required will be Thirteen Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($13,500). 

The bidder will state the price of each item 
or article contained in the specifications or sched-
ules herein contained or hereto annexed, per 
linear foot, per yard or other unit of measure. 
ment, by which the bids will be tested. 

The bids will be compared and each contract